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Memorandum to the Commission SUBMITTED lATE 
,J,i"From: Chairman, Donald F. McGahn II .y~ ., 

Subject: 2008 Meeting Dates
 

Date: July 28, 2008
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Executive Session	 Open Session 

Tuesday, 8/19/08	 Thursday, 8/21/08 

Wednesday, 9/1 0/08	 Thursday, 9/11/08
 
Thursday, 9/18/08
 

Thursday, 10/2/08 
Tuesday, 10/7/08	 Thursday, 10/9/08 
Tuesday, 10/21/08	 Thursday, 10/23/08 

Wednesday, 11/12/08 Thursday, 11/13/08
 
Tuesday, 11/18/08 Thursday, 11/20/08
 

Tuesday, 12/2/08 Thursday, 12/4/08
 
Tuesday, 12/16/08 Thursday, 12/18/08
 


